
OPP SENIORÓW I SENIOREK
WARSZAWA
11.06.2022

K-63 

SZYMAŃSKA

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 11 

00 - 10 [2:08] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SZYMAŃSKA

SZAFRAN

11s1 - 00s1 [3:52]

KONFISZAMELIA

10 - 00s2 [3:04]

GLUBIAK

WOŁKOWICZ
- [] 00s2 - 01s1 [4:00] 

SZYMAŃSKA 

11 - 00 [2:09]

7 ANNA BEDNARZ
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

1 ANGELIKA SZYMAŃSKA
K-P/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

2 AMELIA KONFISZ
OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

3 KATARZYNA KASZA
MAZ/AZS UW W-wa 

3 AGATA SZAFRAN
WLP/PGE AJo P-ń 

5 EMILIA WOŁKOWICZ
SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 
ANNA ISENKO
POM/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 
MARTYNA GLUBIAK
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

13
GLUBIAK MARTYNA
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

19

21

KASZA KATARZYNA
MAZ/AZS UW W-wa 

BEDNARZ

ISENKO
00 - 10 [1:03] 

ISENKO ANNA

01 - 10 [1:32] 

20

22

V17

WOŁKOWICZ EMILIA

1

SZYMAŃSKA ANGELIKA
K-P/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

2

FAŁTYNOWICZ BARBARA

GLUBIAK MARTYNA
POM/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

9

14
WOŁKOWICZ EMILIA
SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

15
BEDNARZ ANNA
PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

16

JAMROSZCZYK JULIA

ISENKO ANNA
SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

POM/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

- {] 

00 - 10 [1:43] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [1:31] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

GLUBIAK

SZAFRAN

- [] 

3

SZAFRAN AGATA
WLP/PGE AJo P-ń 

4

WOŁKOWICZ EMILIA
SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

WOŁKOWICZ

17

KONFISZ

00s2 - 10 [3:17] 

KONFISZ

KASZA
00s3 - 10s1 [4:19]

5

KONFISZ AMELIA
OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

6

KONOPKA ALEKSANDRA

BEDNARZ ANNA
SLA/KS AZS AWF Katowice 

PKR/UKS 15 Krosno 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

BEDNARZ

ISENKO

00s1 - 10 [1:04] 

7

ISENKO ANNA
POM/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

8

JAMROSZCZYK JULIA

KASZA KATARZYNA
SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

MAZ/AZS UW W-wa 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

KASZA

18

10 - 01 [1:51] 

23

SZYMAŃSKA ANGELIKA

10 - 00 [1:48]

11 - 00 [0:56] A 

ANGELIKA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KASZA 
KATARZYNA 

SZAFRAN 
AGATA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

K-P/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

OPO/KJ AZS Opole 

SLA/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

POM/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

SZAFRAN AGATA
WLP/PGE AJo P-ń 


